30,00,606.00 

4 Seating arrangement along stream and Trails at Chakaraghati 
Temple. 

4,19,271.00 

5 GRAND TOTAL 75,51,606.00 

Note: - The extra amount if any in any of the component can be used for other component. Keeping entire 
project cost at Rs. 75,51,606.00 /- (SEVENTY FIVE LAKH FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIX) including 
profit and excluding all Govt. taxes, levies & liabilities. 

The agency is expected to develop the Ecotourism site holistically observing the 

surroundings. All the natural elements including trees should be considered into the